Team, A Division, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Tenin daPit

2 Skyline Bowl

3 Alley Cat #19

4 bowlerX.com (2)

5 bowlerX.com (7)

6 First Choice

7 bowlerX.com (1)

8 Wilhelms

9 TIB #3
10 Hangin out with Muck
11 Polar Ice #2
12 Mooyah #2
13 bowlerX.com (5)
14 Pepsi - Livingston
15 bowlerX.com (8)
16 Kernaghans #18
17 Link #1
18 Nicholls Excavating
19 Team Mclnenly #2
20 Spooner Dunbar
21 Bowlers Corner #2
22 Rudy's Autosound #2
22 Final Fun Bunch

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, B Division, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© © 0 ~NU1LU b WN P

s
A WN PR

Treasure Lanes

Worth A Try

Hodge Podge

FTown3

Team Extreme 2

East Side #2

Waitts Insurance
Community Center Bowl #2
Ten Pin Wizards

Y ellowstone Truck Stop
Thompson's Distributing #1
Unpredictabow!

Gutter Balls#1

Flathead Beverage

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
430
159
257

12

17
522

11
404
316
494
345
369

15
203

18
256
105
518
539
507
371
386
527

$6,266.00

Entry
204
236
232
146

24
213
308
109
201
474
433
a41
498
156

2019 MTUSBC Open Championships

Prize
$1,000.00
$600.00
$500.00
$420.00
$370.00
$320.00
$300.00
$280.00
$260.00
$240.00
$226.00
$212.00
$200.00
$188.00
$176.00
$164.00
$152.00
$140.00
$128.00
$116.00
$104.00
$85.00
$85.00

Prize
$1,600.00
$960.00
$715.00
$561.00
$429.00
$429.00
$357.00
$328.00
$301.00
$301.00
$284.00
$275.00
$268.00
$261.00

From

Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Anaconda, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Whitehall, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Clancy, MT
Kalispell, MT
Butte, MT

From
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Rosebud, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belt, MT

Miles City, MT
Hardin, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Kaispell, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

15 We Brought Grandpa 295 2,914 $255.00 Missoula, MT

16 The Crew 187 2,908 $250.00 Bozeman, MT

17 Mint Bar Whitehall 286 2,884 $245.00 Whitehall, MT

18 Heef Hearted 440 2,881 $240.00 Butte, MT

19 This Again! 25 2,880 $229.00 Bozeman, MT

19 ATT Trucking #1 86 2,880 $229.00 Conrad, MT

19 What Was That 141 2,880 $229.00 Bozeman, MT

22 FTown8 151 2,872 $219.00 Rosebud, MT

23 2 Hard 2 Swallow 260 2,870 $211.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT

23 Get A Grip 427 2,870 $211.00 Missoula, MT

25 The 4 birkley Pits 448 2,869 $204.00 Butte, MT

26 Kernaghans #19 258 2,862 $199.00 Gresat Falls, MT

27 Chris's Bays 235 2,858 $194.00 Livingston, MT

28 Blasters 2 439 2,856 $189.00 Great Falls, MT

29 Wesco Trailer Sales 340 2,855 $184.00 Conrad, MT

30 Dale Bouma Trucking 163 2,854 $179.00 Choteau, MT

31 Super Heroes 102 2,852 $174.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT

32 Grand Plaza 434 2,849 $170.00 Butte, MT

33 QTES 2 2,848 $163.00 Hamilton, MT

33 Nalivkas#1 272 2,848 $163.00 Havre, MT

35 Treasure Chest 354 2,846 $155.00 Butte, MT

36 Recreation Lanes #2 198 2,845 $148.00 MilesCity, MT

36 Hardin Pepsi #1 268 2,845 $148.00 Hardin, MT

38 Off the Wagon 31 2,842 $140.00 Bozeman, MT

39 Bernie's Auto 34 2,841 $135.00 Thompson Falls, MT

40 Scotty's Bar 157 2,837 $125.00 Kalispell, MT

40 Manahan Furniture 461 2,837 $125.00 Libby, MT

40 Wedon't give asplit 471 2,837 $125.00 Havre, MT

43 Carlson Law Office Defendants 531 2,832 $115.00 Kalispel, MT

44 Meridian Roofing #3 396 2,830 $110.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $12,532.00

Team, C Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mitchell's #2 112 3,182 $1,300.00 Baker, MT
2 Troy Budweiser 36 2,987 $780.00 Troy, MT
3 Big Sky Equipment 338 2,943 $592.00 Conrad, MT
3 Spare Me 493 2,943 $592.00 Livingston, MT
5 4 Aces 125 2,938 $462.00 Hardin, MT
6 Olson Transport 227 2,930 $403.00 Culbertson, MT
7 Glacier Counties Finest 512 2,923 $358.00 Browning, MT
8 Dee Taylors 47 2,917 $323.00 Troy, MT
9 Misfits 356 2,913 $296.00 Frenchtown, MT
10 Hammer Time 513 2,910 $274.00 Browning, MT
11 Misfits 2 447 2,904 $257.00 Frenchtown, MT
12 Shear Happiness #1 90 2,903 $244.00 Conrad, MT
13 Missing Links #3 178 2,895 $227.00 Hardin, MT
13 Oilfield Lumber 207 2,895 $227.00 Cut Bank, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 MTUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

15 Broomtail 218

16 Coyote Club #2 454

17 A to Z Scuba 243

18 Red Lodge Ales 81

19 Where's My Ball At 267

20 Mitchell's #1 111

21 Snowy Lanes#2 56

22 Western Wildlife 242

23 TCO T Tire#2 45

23 Froggies Bar & Grill 341

25 Ballsto the Wall 181

26 Snowy Lanes #12 67

27 Trojan Lanes 37

28 Carlson Law Office Respondents 533

29 F Town 4 147

30 Red's Sand & Gravel 212

31 4 Aces#2 128

32 KAOS 292

33 D.SF.C.U. 113
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,342.00

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name Entry

1 bowlerX.com (2) 12

2 bowlerX.com (1) 11

3 bowlerX.com (7) 17

4 Team Mclnenly #2 539

5 TIB #6 319

6 #StormNation a77

7 TIB #1 314

7 TIB #3 316

9 bowlerX.com (8) 18
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,044.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $30,184.00

Doubles, A Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry

1 Lindgren, Kevin T / Sroczyk, Thomas G 184

2 Ward, Steve K / Thom, Leroy D 461

3 Rooney, Jeremiah J/ Humphrey, Derek S 287

3 Potvin, James A, Jr / Tripp, Kalee D 316

5 McKenzie, Jm A / Martinich, Dave W 506

6 Ackerman, Rodney D / Vandevanter, Ron 379

7 Lira, William E/ Simkins, Russell W 222

2,882
2,881
2,880
2,878
2,876
2,870
2,862
2,859
2,857
2,857
2,853
2,852
2,850
2,847
2,845
2,844
2,843
2,838
2,835

$212.00
$205.00
$198.00
$191.00
$185.00
$179.00
$174.00
$168.00
$160.00
$160.00
$152.00
$146.00
$141.00
$136.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$260.00
$224.00
$192.00
$164.00
$141.00
$141.00
$122.00

Prize
$800.00
$480.00
$403.00
$403.00
$336.00
$300.00
$266.00

Havre, MT
Shelby, MT
Brady, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Laurel, MT
Baker, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Troy, MT
Kalispell, MT
Rosebud, MT
Belt, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Scobey, MT

From
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT

From
Helena, MT
Libby, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Missoula, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

8 Burns, Cody W / Martinich, Denton J 505 1,518 $240.00 Butte, MT

9 Burch, Derek A / Hodges, Mark 316 1,517 $218.00 Butte, MT
10 Wardell, Dustin C/ Dobie, LewisL 12 1,516 $198.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Krankowski, Mike A / Martinich, Joe M 445 1,515 $180.00 Butte, MT
12 Krell, Steve S/ Wiberg, Chad 344 1,510 $157.00 Billings, MT
12 Hodges, Mark / Guidry, Chris 537 1,510 $157.00 Butte, MT
14 Zito, Joe D / Conger, Jonathan J 13 1,509 $133.00 Bozeman, MT
14 Esther, James C / White, Don S 422 1,509 $133.00 Great Falls, MT
16 Reeve, Trenton W / Wanner, Drew R 523 1,505 $117.00 Great Falls, MT
17 Kimmerle, Doris A / Lankford, Barbara A 421 1,496 $108.00 Great Falls, MT
18 Zorn, Tim P/ Larson, Rich E 304 1,493 $94.00 Billings, MT
18 Barrett, David L / Brug, Austin R 425 1,493 $94.00 Billings, MT
20 Stadler, Don L / Haugenoe, Bryce D 250 1,488 $78.00 Kalispell, MT
20 Haldorson, Jack A / Grigsby, James L 526 1,488 $78.00 Helena, MT
22 Perry, John D / Hicks, Leslie M 232 1,487 $67.00 Livingston, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,040.00

Doubles, B Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From

1 Irlbeck, AmandalL / Steeples, John T 31 1,617 $1,100.00 Bozeman, MT

2 Frank, Sean M / Kallis, Eric G 380 1,595 $660.00 Kalispell, MT

3 Roedel, Dwayne F / Nicholson, William P 238 1,536 $542.00 Ennis, MT

4 Fossum, Robert / Shipp, Dusty T 374 1,535 $455.00 Glasgow, MT

5 Decker, Ron / Chappell, Mike E 475 1,526 $387.00 Livingston, MT

6 Nuckolls, Brandon J/ Beaudry, Randy M 295 1,522 $337.00 Missoula, MT

7 Elkins, Scott C/ Toczek, Ronald J 461 1,519 $298.00 Libby, MT

8 Baldry, Kalvin A / Rosman, Dewayne A 55 1,518 $268.00 Lewistown, MT

9 Stepper, Richard E / Nuckolls, Daryl 295 1,513 $244.00 Missoula, MT
10 VanDyken, L. Adele/ VanDyken, Vince D 30 1,512 $225.00 Belgrade, MT
11 Karberg, Dan / White, Zach O 299 1,509 $210.00 Eureka, MT
12 West, Kyle W / Zimpel, Ed, I11 346 1,505 $191.50 Butte, MT
12 Cottom, Sheila/ Cottom, Brad A 348 1,505 $191.50 Dillon, MT
14 Masters, Ron J/ Masters, Cory L 460 1,502 $176.00 Libby, MT
15 Pinczes, John P/ Fracchiolla, Clay J 138 1,500 $168.00 Bozeman, MT
16 Leary, Chris R/ Bockemuehl, Karen 429 1,499 $160.00 Clinton, MT
17 Bigelow, Dylan R/ Nyby, Edwin A 139 1,494 $154.00 Bozeman, MT
18 Allen, Desirae (Wermers) / Budys, Amanda J 291 1,483 $143.00 Gdlatin Gtwy, MT
18 Arnott, Brandon H / Tamietti, Jarett F 357 1,483 $143.00 Missoula, MT
20 Kindt, KiraD / Turner, Dirk A 322 1,481 $134.00 Butte, MT
21 Halverson, Ron J/ Stenberg, Nick | 232 1,478 $122.00 Livingston, MT
21 Maul, Tammy / Maul, Chuck D 356 1,478 $122.00 Frenchtown, MT
21 Cole, Kelton K / Fox, Ben M 474 1,478 $122.00 Livingston, MT
24 Bigelow, Dylan R/ Runyan, Jeremy J 187 1,470 $111.00 Bozeman, MT
25 Parks, Spencer J/ Hempstead, Blake R 502 1,466 $105.00 Anaconda, MT
26 Kanning, Erik E / Knuth, Tanner L 297 1,465 $96.00 Shelby, MT
26 Willson, Jack / Farry, Kevin L 409 1,465 $96.00 Fort Benton, MT
28 Guidoni, Tyler / Cottom, Brad A 251 1,461 $88.00 Dillon, MT
29 Gill, Travis J/ Chappell, Mike E 204 1,459 $79.50 Livingston, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

29 Hayes, Kyle D / Hayes, Diane T 515 1,459 $79.50 Whitefish, MT

31 Watson, Shawn R / Roberts, Isadore J 538 1,458 $71.00 Livingston, MT

32 Nead, Ryan G / Nead, Claud 233 1,455 $66.00 Livingston, MT

33 Breckenridge, Keith / Cannon, Kevin J 126 1,453 $60.00 Hardin, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,405.00

Doubles, C Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Anderson, Payden / Grove, ChrisL 115 1,555 $1,000.00 Plentywood, MT
2 Bear, Jason A / Wood, Shawn 267 1,544 $600.00 Laurel, MT
3 Thomas, Tyler / Maone, Mark A 58 1,521 $517.00 Lewistown, MT
4 Hafemann, Jayme R / Kunz, Steven R 178 1,516 $450.00 Hardin, MT
5 Dunbar, Maryann G / Spooner, Misty L 507 1,512 $400.00 Missoula, MT
6 Balcerzak, Michael S/ Balcerzak, Casey J 324 1,508 $350.00 Helena, MT
7 Stickler, Kurt / Stickler, George 81 1,507 $320.00 RedLodge, MT
8 Stuber, Gabe C / Smith, Michael R 226 1,504 $290.00 Culbertson, MT
9 Fourhorn, Robert L / Fourhorn, Deno 479 1,502 $264.00 Ashland, MT
10 Fradenburgh, Daniel S/ Scheetz, Ernie W 112 1,500 $240.00 Baker, MT
11 Coleman, Kenneth B / Kapp, Sarah 182 1,495 $220.00 Cut Bank, MT
12 Wise, Maxwell P/ Midtlyng, Neil T 298 1,494 $195.00 Butte, MT
12 Ridenour, Chad A / MacLean, Dan H 307 1,494 $195.00 MilesCity, MT
14 Volkman, Jolene K / Volkman, Fred N 7 1,493 $180.00 Cut Bank, MT
15 White, William W / Erickson, Ken A 355 1,487 $170.00 Havre, MT
16 Scheetz, Dustin / Fradenburgh, Daniel S 484 1,486 $160.00 Baker, MT
17 Corbett, Jim/ Ravan, Gil 157 1,480 $152.00 Kalispel, MT
18 Lonski, Darin/ Gardner, Trent T 10 1,479 $144.00 Billings, MT
19 Snow, Jayson R/ Leigh, AlidaM 36 1,478 $136.00 Troy, MT
20 Fisher, Joe L / Skunkcap, John 512 1,476 $128.00 Browning, MT
21 Piazzola, Matthew C / Piazzola, Frank H 431 1,473 $120.00 Butte, MT
22 Creeden, Heather L / Vandersloot, Kevin L 154 1,471 $110.00 Hardin, MT
22 Brauhn, Brian M / Skunkcap, Keith J 207 1,471 $110.00 Cut Bank, MT
24 Gregory, Tom / Buckentin, Greg S 56 1,469 $102.00 Lewistown, MT
25 Klette, Aaron M / Klette, Terry F 335 1,468 $94.00 Conrad, MT
26 Statton, Taylor M / Statton, Brenda M 103 1,466 $85.00 Harrison, MT
26 Harrison, Devon C / Scheetz, Dustin 112 1,466 $85.00 Baker, MT
28 Schultz, Timothy J/ Grindeland, Ollie H 56 1,458 $74.00 Lewistown, MT
29 Sloan, Gregory S/ Edgar, Wayne E 125 1,453 $66.00 Hardin, MT
29 Johnson, Mitchel W / Tomayer, Craig E 451 1,453 $66.00 Shelby, MT
29 Owens, Hondo / Owens, Andy A 473 1,453 $66.00 Havre, MT
32 Cottom, Kristen E / Guidoni, Tyler 536 1,451 $60.00 Missoula, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,149.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hodges, Mark / Guidry, Chris 537 1,416 $380.00 Butte, MT
2 Lindgren, Kevin T / Sroczyk, Thomas G 184 1,402 $228.00 Helena, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Jensen, Jonathan P/ Stone, Nick D 12 1,384 $186.00 Bozeman, MT
4 Thompson, Dirk J/ Thomas, Brian L 11 1,379 $153.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Krell, Steve S/ Wiberg, Chad 344 1,370 $128.00 Billings, MT
6 Krankowski, Mike A / Martinich, Joe M 445 1,353 $109.00 Butte, MT
7 Lindgren, Kevin T / Saccheri, Vincent P 371 1,347 $93.00 Clancy, MT
8 Potvin, James A, Jr / Tripp, Kalee D 316 1,346 $82.00 Butte, MT
9 Bunton, Justin D / Doble, Daniel R 281 1,345 $74.00 Great Falls, MT
10 Wardell, Dustin C/ Dobie, LewisL 12 1,344 $66.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Lee, Rod J/ Kitts, Andrew J 203 1,335 $60.00 Livingston, MT
12 Mclnenly, Michael A / Carroll, Jeff A 539 1,330 $56.00 Missoula, MT
13 Gustovich, Troy D / Kirkeby, Brady L 164 1,320 $52.00 Helena, MT
14 McKenzie, Jm A / Martinich, Dave W 506 1,314 $49.00 Butte, MT
15 Beckmann, Brian D / Perry, Rick 380 1,313 $46.00 Kalispell, MT
16 Zito, Joe D / Conger, Jonathan J 13 1,312 $44.00 Bozeman, MT
17 Burch, Derek A / Hodges, Mark 316 1,310 $42.00 Butte, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,848.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,442.00

Singles, A Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Sickler, Laurie A 391 857 $1,000.00 Bozeman, MT

2 Shaffer, Brenda E 314 829 $600.00 Butte, MT

3 Petrillo, Jason T 237 826 $470.00 Ennis, MT

4 Robbins, Edward J 444 818 $375.00 Butte, MT

5 Stockton, Kevin S 464 816 $300.00 Libby, MT

6 Chappell, Mike E 320 815 $250.00 Livingston, MT

7 Stanton, Caleb J 158 812 $200.00 Kalispel, MT

8 Robbins, Brian 314 810 $172.00 Butte, MT

9 Martinich, Dave W 506 807 $150.00 Butte, MT
10 Breding, William F 86 800 $128.00 Conrad, MT
11 Beck, Jeffrey R 326 797 $114.00 Helena, MT
12 Cottom, Brad A 348 796 $99.00 Dillon, MT
12 Corkin, Ronald H 403 796 $99.00 Great Falls, MT
14 Mclnenly, Michael A 539 795 $88.00 Missoula, MT
15 Zorn, TimP 304 789 $82.00 Billings, MT
16 Orham, James R 11 788 $76.00 Bozeman, MT
16 Farstveet, Cory N 430 788 $76.00 Butte, MT
18 Marken, Brady A 36 785 $71.00 Troy, MT
18 Beaudry, Randy M 295 785 $71.00 Missoula, MT
20 Thomas, Brian L 11 784 $67.00 Bozeman, MT
20 Krankowski, Mike A 445 784 $67.00 Butte, MT
22 Abney, Timothy D 123 783 $65.00 Hamilton, MT
23 Beebe, Nathan R 300 779 $63.00 Eureka, MT
24 Reiten, Mark L 539 777 $61.00 Missoula, MT
25 Tamietti, Jarett F 357 776 $59.00 Missoula, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

26 Brug, Austin R 425 775 $57.50 Billings, MT

27 Conger, Jonathan J 13 774 $56.00 Bozeman, MT

28 Hoffman, Dustin D 472 773 $55.00 Havre, MT

29 Standiford, Gordon M 278 771 $54.00 Chester, MT

30 Houser, Barry W 164 769 $53.00 Helena, MT

31 McDonald, Jason D 117 767 $52.00 Havre, MT

32 Karagiosis, Cliff J 392 766 $51.00 Bozeman, MT

33 Link, Jason 106 765 $50.00 Hardin, MT

34 Marchette, John H 13 764 $48.50 Bozeman, MT

34 Window, Damon D 14 764 $4850 Bozeman, MT

36 Sauer, Ed J 114 763 $46.00 Billings, MT

36 Mariani, Shawn M 118 763 $46.00 Havre, MT

36 Sickler, Marty R 393 763 $46.00 Bozeman, MT

39 Hessler, Michael 363 762 $44.00 Anaconda, MT

40 Kitts, Andrew J 203 761 $42.50 Livingston, MT

40 Wooten, Zac J 381 761 $42.50 Kalispell, MT

42 Borkowski, John J 391 760 $39.50 Bozeman, MT

42 Groth, EricJ 397 760 $39.50 Helena, MT

42 Kuhns, Bernie A 464 760 $39.50 Libby, MT

42 Oak, Skylar O 496 760 $39.50 Billings, MT

46 Ackerman, Rodney D 379 757 $37.00 Kalispell, MT

47 Heil, Gary L 114 756 $36.00 Billings, MT

48 Martinich, Joe M 445 755 $34.50 Butte, MT

48 Hodges, Mark 537 755 $34.50 Butte, MT

50 Hruska, Bruce M 254 754 $32.50 Great Falls, MT

50 Zuhoski, Donnie M 256 754 $32.50 Great Falls, MT

52 Buls, Nicholas D 156 753 $31.00 Kalispell, MT

53 Turpin, Perry G 371 752 $30.00 Clancy, MT

53 Ganz, Scott D 516 752 $30.00 Kalispell, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,051.50

Singles, B Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 White, Zach O 299 859 $1,000.00 Eureka, MT
2 Maul, Chuck D 356 828 $600.00 Frenchtown, MT
3 Lindquist, Jake R 331 824 $450.00 Belgrade, MT
4 Steeples, John T 31 820 $340.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Elkins, Scott C 461 819 $265.00 Libby, MT
6 Carlson, Scott E 531 818 $215.00 Kalispel, MT
7 Rooney, Jeremiah J 287 817 $175.00 Billings, MT
8 Lira, William E 222 816 $150.00 Missoula, MT
9 Owens, Andy A 473 815 $135.00 Havre, MT
10 Printz, Dave D 320 813 $120.00 Livingston, MT
11 Kirkeby, Bob L 165 807 $110.00 Helena, MT
12 Buls, Ryan D 156 801 $105.00 Kalispel, MT
13 Larson, Rich E 304 799 $100.00 Billings, MT
14 VanDyken, L. Adele 30 797 $95.00 Belgrade, MT
15 Burch, Derek A 316 796 $90.00 Butte, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

16 Haugenoe, Kirstyn D 378 793 $85.00 Kalispell, MT

16 Wanner, Drew R 523 793 $85.00 Great Falls, MT

18 Anderson, Dave R 212 792 $80.00 Belt, MT

19 Elkins, Clint W 427 790 $78.00 Missoula, MT

20 Hesdler, John P 363 788 $75.50 Anaconda, MT

20 Dobb, Steven J 372 788 $75.50 Butte, MT

20 Oleson, Douglas R 382 788 $75.50 Kadispell, MT

20 Peterson, Kevin J 440 788 $75.50 Butte, MT

24 Larson, Joshua J 211 782 $72.00 Bet, MT

24 Collick, Paige M 437 782 $72.00 Helena, MT

26 Brensdal, Ryan S 115 778 $70.00 Plentywood, MT

27 Bushman, Keith A 102 77 $68.25 ColumbiaFalls, MT

27 Petersen, Lyle R 351 777 $68.25 Rudyard, MT

27 Fossum, Robert 374 77 $68.25 Glasgow, MT

27 Bosch, Ryley O 430 77 $68.25 Butte, MT

31 Tuss, Cameron L 294 775 $67.00 Fort Benton, MT

32 Thomas, Bradley J 498 774 $65.00 Billings, MT

33 Olson, JimR 227 773 $63.00 Culbertson, MT

34 Fischer, John D 374 772 $61.00 Glasgow, MT

35 Hall, Diann 448 771 $59.00 Butte, MT

35 VanMesl, Marvin F 521 771 $59.00 Anaconda, MT

37 Kinsella, Dustin R 117 770 $57.00 Havre, MT

38  Person, Harvey E 463 769 $55.00 Libby, MT

39 Puchalla, Victor L 131 768 $53.00 Glasgow, MT

40 Grindeland, OllieH 56 767 $51.00 Lewistown, MT

41 Croskrey, Thomas W 509 766 $49.00 Gresat Falls, MT

42 Stamm, Michae! 137 765 $47.00 Bozeman, MT

42 Thom, Mark A 462 765 $47.00 Libby, MT

44 Holden, Shawn R 117 764 $43.00 Havre, MT

44 Piazzola, Frank H 528 764 $43.00 Butte, MT

46 Irlbeck, Daniel P 31 763 $39.00 Bozeman, MT

46  Kanning, Erik E 297 763 $39.00 Shelby, MT

46 Nicolay, Christopher G 437 763 $39.00 Helena, MT

49 Nyby, Edwin A 139 760 $36.00 Bozeman, MT

49 Corkin, SierraL 403 760 $36.00 Great Falls, MT

49 Strand, Rich C 456 760 $36.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT

52 Arensmeyer, Darren 7 759 $32.50 Cut Bank, MT

52 Bigelow, Dylan R 139 759 $32.50 Bozeman, MT

54 Frederick, Tim 210 758 $31.00 East Helena, MT

55 Weber, Joseph 521 754 $30.00 Anaconda, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,237.00

Singles, C Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bolan, Ronald R 181 874 $1,200.00 Helena, MT
2 Owens, Hondo 473 872 $720.00 Havre, MT
3 Kunz, Steven R 178 824 $448.00 Hardin, MT
4 Chambers, Wes J 292 818 $300.00 Helena, MT

Final Prize Listing Jun 13,2019 01:37 PM Page 8 of 13



N NN o

10
11
12
12
14
15
15
17
17
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
30
31
31
33
33
33
33
37
37
37
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fradenburgh, Daniel S
Mingneau, Ryan J
Volkman, Jolene K
Scheetz, Dustin
Heinen, Patrick J
Wood, Shawn
Statton, Taylor M
Francom, Trenton G
Thompson, Cody L
Augare, PaulaR
Sampson, Wayne L
Copple, William M
Orr, Cory

Reighard, Ronald J
Sloan, Gregory S
Cowling, David H
Steward, Dylan T
Howke, Kyler L
Graber, Jacy M
Cottom, Kristen E
Hafemann, Jayme R
Hough, Johnathon D
Finley, Tom

Rieger, Jacob J
Bundy, Kevin R
Karberg, Dan

Bear, Jason A
Orcutt, Taylor D
McFadden, Chad L
Schoepf, Bradley
Miller, Jacquie V
Croff, Sam
Baranko, Leon L
Kirschenmann, Cole E
Wammer, Shaun
Ellis, Kyle
Halverson, Ron J
Raoberts, Ann
Coleman, Kenneth B
Jackson, Jamie J
Baker, Brenda L
Harrison, Devon C
Baue, Marcus A
Wermers, Dillon W
Cole, Kelton K
Orrantia, Matthew D
Townsend, Corey B
O'Neil, Taylor J
Martin, Kale L

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

112
472
7
112
338
267
53
205
218
487
8
97
36
449
125
176
242
531
195
536
178
334
349
111
327
299
267
441
288
299
426
488
79
269
358
338
232

182
356

23
112
146
291
474
331
478

48

86

2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

816
811
808
808
808
807
798
795
795
794
787
787
785
785
783
783
782
780
779
778
776
774
774
772
772
770
769
769
767
767
767
767
766
766
766
765
763
762
762
762
761
760
760
759
758
757
755
754
751

$210.00
$170.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$115.00
$111.00
$108.00
$108.00
$105.50
$103.00
$103.00
$100.00
$100.00
$98.00
$98.00
$95.00
$93.00
$91.00
$89.00
$87.00
$85.50
$85.50
$83.50
$83.50
$81.00
$79.00
$79.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.00
$56.50
$56.50
$54.00
$52.00
$48.00
$46.00
$44.00
$41.00

Baker, MT
Havre, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Baker, MT
Conrad, MT
Laurel, MT
Belgrade, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Havre, MT
Browning, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Troy, MT
Sunburst, MT
Hardin, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Miles City, MT
Missoula, MT
Hardin, MT
Conrad, MT
Chinook, MT
Baker, MT

Cut Bank, MT
Eureka, MT
Laurel, MT
Helena, MT
Boulder, MT
Eureka, MT
Gallatin Gateway, MT
Browning, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Hardin, MT
Missoula, MT
Conrad, MT
Livingston, MT
Scobey, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Bozeman, MT
Baker, MT
Rosebud, MT
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Livingston, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Conrad, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2019 MTUSBC Open Championships

53 Coble, Joe 293 751 $41.00 Choteau, MT
55 LeMieux, Hunter 207 750 $38.50 CutBank, MT
55 Woaolverton, Cory R 446 750 $38.50 Butte, MT
57 Finkbeiner, Bryan R (Orvy) 22 749 $36.50 Belgrade, MT
57 Fisher, Ben F 37 749 $36.50 Troy, MT
59 Buckstead, Dylan J 81 747 $34.00 RedLodge MT
59 Huffman, Jeffery J 269 747 $34.00 Hardin, MT
59 Liedle, David M 543 747 $34.00 Great Falls, MT
62 Guedesse, Ryan M 212 746 $31.50 Bdt, MT
62 Stepper, RitaM 223 746 $31.50 Park City, MT
64 Mitchell, Donna M 248 745 $30.00 Laurel, MT
64 Brainard, Craig A 253 745 $30.00 Belgrade, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,305.50
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Corkin, Ronald H 403 751 $250.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Thomas, Brian L 11 747 $150.00 Bozeman, MT
3 Robbins, Brian 314 743 $135.00 Butte, MT
4 Mclnenly, Michael A 539 739 $121.00 Missoula, MT
5 Shaffer, Brenda E 314 735 $105.00 Butte, MT
5 Stockton, Kevin S 464 735 $105.00 Libby, MT
7 Kitts, Andrew J 203 718 $91.00 Livingston, MT
8 Link, Jason 106 717 $82.00 Hardin, MT
9 Hessler, Michael 363 706 $74.00 Anaconda, MT
10 Brug, Austin R 425 705 $65.00 Billings, MT
10 Martinich, Dave W 506 705 $65.00 Butte, MT
12 Stanton, Caleb J 158 704 $56.00 Kalispell, MT
13 Orham, James R 11 699 $50.00 Bozeman, MT
13 Reiten, Mark L 539 699 $50.00 Missoula, MT
15 Winslow, Damon D 14 694 $45.00 Bozeman, MT
16 Martinich, Joe M 445 693 $42.00 Butte, MT
17 Mariani, Shawn M 118 691 $39.00 Havre, MT
17 Cottom, Brad A 348 691 $39.00 Dillon, MT
19 Hruska, Bruce M 254 690 $36.50 Great Falls, MT
20 Krankowski, Mike A 445 685 $34.75 Butte, MT
20 Hodges, Mark 537 685 $34.75 Butte, MT
22 Houser, Barry W 164 683 $33.00 Helena, MT
23 Lira, William E 222 679 $32.00 Missoula, MT
24 Beckmann, Brian D 380 678 $31.00 Kadispell, MT
25 Steeples, John T 31 677 $29.50 Bozeman, MT
25 Beebe, Nathan R 300 677 $29.50 Eureka, MT
25 Baker, Monte E 11 677 $29.50 Bozeman, MT
28 Kuhns, Bernie A 464 674 $28.00 Libby, MT
29 Dehn, Paul 255 671 $27.00 Great Falls, MT
30 Brodersen, John A 315 668 $26.00 Butte, MT
31 Groth, EricJ 397 663 $25.00 Helena, MT
32 Abney, Timothy D 123 659 $23.00 Hamilton, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

32 Mapes, Ryan G 162 659 $23.00 Havre, MT
32 Burch, Derek A 316 659 $23.00 Butte, MT
35 Gelling, Nathan R 315 657 $21.50 Butte, MT
35 Adolph, Terry L 503 657 $21.50 Savage, MT
35 Martinich, Denton J 505 657 $21.50 Butte, MT
38 Marken, Brady A 36 656 $20.00 Troy,MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,114.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,708.00
All Events-Hdcp, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Hayes, Kyle D 515 2,336 $350.00 Whitefish, MT
2 Orham, James R 11 2,318 $210.00 Bozeman, MT
3 VanDyken, Vince D 30 2,300 $185.00 Belgrade, MT
4 Petrillo, Jason T 237 2,292 $160.00 Ennis, MT
5 Martinich, Dave W 506 2,290 $135.00 Butte, MT
6 Robbins, Edward J 444 2,287 $116.00 Butte, MT
7 Surber, Roman R 473 2,285 $95.00 Havre, MT
7 Krankowski, Mike A 494 2,285 $95.00 Butte, MT
9 Kitts, Andrew J 203 2,284 $78.00 Livingston, MT
10 Sickler, Laurie A 392 2,277 $67.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Chappell, Mike E 204 2,272 $60.00 Livingston, MT
12 Stockton, Kevin S 463 2,265 $54.00 Libby, MT
13 Tripp, Kalee D 315 2,262 $48.00 Butte, MT
14 Marken, Brady A 37 2,261 $43.00 Troy, MT
15 Beaudry, Randy M 295 2,259 $39.00 Missoula, MT
16 Ackerman, Rodney D 379 2,241 $36.00 Kalispell, MT
17 Schultz, Terry L 448 2,240 $33.00 Butte, MT
18 West, Kyle W 346 2,239 $29.00 Butte, MT
19 Maloughney, John W 424 2,236 $27.00 Butte, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,860.00
All Events-Hdcp, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Wanner, Drew R 522 2,438 $350.00 Great Falls, MT
2 Steeples, John T 31 2,391 $210.00 Bozeman, MT
3 White, Zach O 299 2,364 $173.00 Eureka, MT
3 Lindquist, Jake R 331 2,364 $173.00 Belgrade, MT
5 Rooney, Jeremiah J 287 2,362 $142.00 Billings, MT
6 Maul, Chuck D 356 2,345 $125.00 Frenchtown, MT
7 Bigelow, Dylan R 137 2,330 $110.00 Bozeman, MT
8 VanDyken, L. Adele 30 2,316 $98.00 Belgrade, MT
9 Burch, Derek A 316 2,314 $87.00 Butte, MT
10 Collick, Paige M 437 2,307 $78.00 Helena, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 MTUSBC Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

11 Nicholson, William P 238 2,301 $71.00 Ennis, MT
12 Petersen, Lyle R 351 2,298 $63.00 Rudyard, MT
13 Brensdal, Ryan S 115 2,282 $57.00 Plentywood, MT
14 Watts, Blayne J 308 2,281 $51.00 MilesCity, MT
15 Knecht, Mack P 163 2,278 $46.00 Choteau, MT
16 Lira, William E 222 2,273 $40.00 Missoula, MT
17 Martin, Anthony R 286 2,272 $35.00 Whitehall, MT
18 Bosch, Ryley O 430 2,270 $31.00 Butte, MT
19 VanMedl, Marvin F 404 2,269 $27.00 Anaconda, MT
20 Owens, Andy A 472 2,263 $23.00 Havre, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,990.00

All Events-Hdcp, C Division, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Scheetz, Dustin 112 2,462 $380.00 Baker, MT
2 Thompson, Cody L 218 2,427 $228.00 Havre, MT
3 Bolan, Ronald R 181 2,412 $195.00 Helena, MT
4 Sloan, Gregory S 125 2,391 $168.00 Hardin, MT
5 Fradenburgh, Daniel S 112 2,390 $144.00 Baker, MT
6 Cannon, Kevin J 126 2,374 $127.00 Hardin, MT
7 Owens, Hondo 473 2,361 $113.00 Havre, MT
8 Wood, Shawn 267 2,348 $101.00 Laurd, MT
9 Hafemann, Jayme R 178 2,342 $91.00 Hardin, MT
10 Heinen, Patrick J 338 2,310 $83.00 Conrad, MT
11 Guillen, MolinaN 227 2,306 $76.00 Culbertson, MT
12 Fourhorn, Robert L 479 2,300 $70.00 Ashland, MT
13 Orcutt, Taylor D 441 2,295 $64.00 Helena, MT
14 Volkman, Jolene K 7 2,289 $60.00 Cut Bank, MT
15 Tomayer, Craig E 449 2,285 $55.00 Sunburst, MT
16 Fisher, Ben F 36 2,283 $51.00 Troy, MT
17 Hough, Johnathon D 334 2,274 $44.00 Conrad, MT
17 Howke, Kyler L 531 2,274 $44.00 Kalispell, MT
19 Rieger, Jacob J 111 2,272 $39.00 Baker, MT
20 Kunz, Steven R 178 2,270 $32.00 Hardin, MT
20 Francom, Trenton G 205 2,270 $32.00 CutBank, MT
20 Halverson, Ron J 232 2,270 $32.00 Livingston, MT
23 Orr, Cory 36 2,269 $26.00 Troy, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,255.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,105.00

All Events-Scratch, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kitts, Andrew J 203 2,155 $300.00 Livingston, MT
2 Thomas, Brian L 11 2,118 $180.00 Bozeman, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2019 MTUSBC Open Championships

3 Adolph, Terry L 503 2,077 $147.00 Savage, MT
4 Orham, James R 11 2,051 $130.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Doble, Daniel R 281 2,035 $117.00 Great Falls, MT
6 Thompson, Dirk J 12 2,026 $103.00 Bozeman, MT
6 Meagor, Keith W 314 2,026 $103.00 Butte, MT
8 Stockton, Kevin S 463 2,022 $89.00 Libby, MT
9 Robbins, Edward J 444 2,020 $80.00 Butte, MT
10 Jensen, Jonathan P 12 2,019 $71.00 Bozeman, MT
11 VanDyken, Vince D 30 2,003 $61.00 Belgrade, MT
12 Maloughney, John W 424 2,002 $52.00 Butte, MT
13 Tripp, Kalee D 315 1,995 $43.00 Butte, MT
14 Corneil, Riley J 360 1,991 $34.00 Billings, MT
15 Brug, Austin R 425 1,980 $25.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,535.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,535.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $80,974.00
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